LADOCS\2740857 1

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

Patent and Trademark Office

57089-0119 ched original documents or copy thereof.

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 101923603

1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving parties:
2	QualMed, Inc. [] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation - State of Delaware [] Other Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [] Yes x No	Health Net, Inc. A Delaware corporation 21650 Oxnard Street Woodland Hills, California 91367 If Assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached [] yes [] no Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No
3.	Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment	
4. A		B. Trademark Registration No(s) 1,949,815 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Rod S. Berman, Esq. Jeffer, Mangels, Butler & Marmaro LLP Tenth Floor 2121 Avenue of the Stars Los Angeles, California 90067-5010	 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved in this request for correction: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed - Check No. 145004 Any additional fees which may be required are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 10-0440. 8. Deposit account number: (Attach a duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT I	USE THIS SPACE
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information Rod S. Berman Name of Person Signing Signature	December 10, 2001 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document. [4]
12/20/ 01 FC: ublic b gatherin Office o D.C. 20	2001 TDIAZI 00000023 1949815 581 Commissioner of English Box A Washington to: Washington reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of the sample cover sheet. CERTIFICA	Patents and Trademarks Assignments Lon, D.C. 20231 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, fice of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, ATE OF MAILING deposited with the U.S. Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service
ınder 3		arks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C., 20231 on <u>December 11, 2001</u> Express Mail

REEL: 002411 FRAME: 0023

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, QualMed, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having its principal office at 225 North Main Street, Pueblo, Colorado 81003 ("Assignor"), hereby assigns and transfers to Health Net, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having its principal office at 21650 Oxnard Street, Woodland Hills, California 91367 ("Assignee"), and Assignee hereby accepts from Assignor:

- All worldwide right, title and interest held by Assignor in and to the Α. service mark PERSONAL MEDICAL MANAGEMENT, and the applications and/or registrations thereof, including, but not limited to United States Trademark Registration No. 1.949,815 (hereinafter referred to as the "Mark");
- The goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized B. by the Mark; and
- All rights to damages or profits, due or to become due, accrued or to C. accrue, arising out of past, present, or future infringement of said Mark or injury to said goodwill, together with the right to sue or recover the same in the Assignee's name.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have hereunto set their hands as of November 26, 200.

QUALMED, INC., a Delaware corporation

HEALTH NET, INC., a Delaware corporation

LADOCS\2727862 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002411 FRAME: 0024

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)			
COUNTY OF LOS Angeles			
on November 26,200 before me, Tray F. Gollbetter, personally appeared Philip Davis ,			
of satisfactory evidence			
to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.			
WITNESS my hand and official seal.			
TRACY F. GOTTBETTER Commission # 1230113 Natary Public — Celliornia Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Jan 16,2004 Signature of Notary			
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER:			
[] Individual(s) [] Attorney-In-Fact [] Partner(s) [] Subscribing Witness [] Trustee(s) [] Guardian/Conservator [] Corporate President [] Other:			
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:			

Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies): QualMed, Inc., a Delaware

LADOCS\2727862 1

corporation

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
COUNTY OF LOS Angels	
On November 24, 200 befor personally appeared smile David	e me, IMUJF. GOHDEHET
personally known to me	[] proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
to be the person(s) whose name(s) instrument and acknowledged to me same in his/her/their authorized chis/her/their signature(s) on the the entity upon behalf of which thinstrument.	that he/she/they executed the apacity(ies), and that by instrument the person(s), or
TRACY F. GOTIBETTER Commission # 12:00113 Noticny Putblic — Cellismia Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Jan 16,2004 CAPACITY CLAIME	Signature of Notary
<pre>[] Individual(s) [] Partner(s) [] Trustee(s) [] Corporate</pre>	[] Attorney-In-Fact [] Subscribing Witness [] Guardian/Conservator [] Other:
SIGNER IS REE	

Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies): <u>Health Net, Inc., a Delaware corporation</u>

LADOCS\2727862 1

RECORDED: 12/11/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002411 FRAME: 0026